
Anoka-Hennepin Child Nutrition Program 

Meal Prices for 2020-21 School Year 

 
ELEMENTARY 

 
DAILY 

 
WEEKLY 

MONTHLY 
(average of 
18 
days/month) 

 
YEARLY 
(170 days) 
 

Free or Reduced Breakfast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Kindergarten Breakfast (n/c) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Full Pay Breakfast $1.45 $7.25 $26.10 $246.50 
Free or Reduced Lunch $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Full Pay Lunch (note $.05 
increase) 

 
$2.50 

 
$12.50 

 
$45.00 

 
$425.00 

 
SECONDARY 

 
DAILY 

 
WEEKLY 

 
MONTHLY 
(average of 
18 
days/month) 

 
YEARLY 
(171 days) 
 

Free or Reduced Breakfast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Full Pay Breakfast $1.60 $8.00 $28.80 $273.60 
 
Free or Reduced Lunch 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
$0.00 

 
Full Pay Lunch (note $.05 inc) 

 
$2.65 

 
$13.25 

 
$47.70 

 
$453.15 

 
ADULT MEALS 

 
DAILY 

 
WEEKLY 

MONTHLY 
(average of 
18 
days/month) 

 
Breakfast meal 

 
$2.40 

 
$12.00 

 
$43.20 

Lunch meal (note $.05 inc)  
$3.90 

 
$19.50 

 
$70.20 

 
ESC Gathering Place 

 
DAILY 

 
WEEKLY 

MONTHLY 
(average of 
18 
days/month) 

Breakfast meal $2.55 $12.75 $45.90 

Lunch meal (note $1.00 inc.) $5.00 $25.00 $90.00 

 
Milk, 8 oz carton 

 
DAILY 

 
WEEKLY 

MONTHLY 
(average of 
18 
days/month) 

 
YEARLY 
(avg 171 days)

 
Extra or A la Carte only 

 
$.50 

 
$2.50 

 
$9.00 

 
$85.50 

 


