Anoka-Hennepin Child Nutrition Program Meal Prices for 2020-21 School Year

ELEMENTARY	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY (average of 18 days/month)	YEARLY (170 days)
Free or Reduced Breakfast	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Kindergarten Breakfast (n/c)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Full Pay Breakfast	\$1.45	\$7.25	\$26.10	\$246.50
Free or Reduced Lunch	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Full Pay Lunch (note \$.05				
increase)	\$2.50	\$12.50	\$45.00	\$425.00
SECONDARY	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY (average of 18 days/month)	YEARLY (171 days)
Free or Reduced Breakfast	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Full Pay Breakfast	\$1.60	\$8.00	\$28.80	\$273.60
Free or Reduced Lunch	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Full Pay Lunch (note \$.05 inc)	\$2.65	\$13.25	\$47.70	\$453.15
ADULT MEALS	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY (average of 18 days/month)	V 1001.10
Breakfast meal	\$2.40	\$12.00	\$43.20	
Lunch meal (note \$.05 inc)	\$3.90	\$19.50	\$70.20	
ESC Gathering Place	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY (average of 18 days/month)	
Breakfast meal	\$2.55	\$12.75	\$45.90	
Lunch meal (note \$1.00 inc.)	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$90.00	
Milk, 8 oz carton	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY (average of 18 days/month)	YEARLY (avg 171 days)
Extra or A la Carte only	\$.50	\$2.50	\$9.00	\$85.50